Table 6 Sources of information about HIV/AIDS and discussions with others

among young people in Aden (n =601)
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Current sources of information about
AlDS

Television
Friends,/relatives
Radio
Mewspapers*
Schoolteachers
Social gatherings
Health workers
Religious leaders
Pasters/pamphlets

Preferred source of information about
AlDS

Television
Radio
Mewspapers*
Schoolteachers
Health workers
Religious leaders
Friends
Farnily

Discussed HIV/AIDS
With friends
With family members
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36
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12
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34
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246
348
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Litersie respavidents only.
o = fotal samyple; dite are missing for some ifems.




